PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15123
Revised:04/12/18
Page: 1 of 4
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The MaxLite ArcMAX™ Lay-In LED panels are LED

SB SERIES
ACCESSORIES
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
MLSMKRT22D 71885 2X2 SURFACE MOUNT KIT
MLSMKRT24D 71884 2X4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT
MLFPFK1X4-215 99968 1X4 FLANGE KIT
MLFPFK2X2-215 99969  2X2 FLANGE KIT
MLFPFK2X4-215 99970  2X4 FLANGE KIT
SPECIFICATIONS: MLVT24D
4535/SB
MLVT24D
4540/SB
ITEM SPECIFICATION
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power (W) 45W 45W
Lumens (lm) 4,725 5,040
Efficacy (lm/W) 105 112
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (K) 3500K, 4000K
Spacing Criteria Available Upon Request
Color Consistency Proprietary binning for uniform color
L70 Lifetime (hours) 50,000 Hrs.
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor 0.9
Input Voltage 120-277V
PHYSICAL
Housing Steel/PC
Lens Translucent White Polycarbonate
Mounting T-Grid Lay-in / Flange Kit / Surface Mount
Operating Temperature -4°F to 104°F
Humidity 20-85% RH, non-condensing
CERTIFICATION
Certification cULus Listed, DLC, FCC
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Environment Damp listed
Warranty 5 years
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15123
Revised: 04/12/18
Page: 4 of 4
ArcMAX
SB SERIES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE CCT
1409940 MLVT14D4035/SB
36W
3500K1409942 MLVT14D4035/SBEM
100175 MLVT14D4035/SBMS
1409941 MLVT14D4040/SB
4000K1409943 MLVT14D4040/SBEM
100176 MLVT14D4040/SBMS
108140 MLVT22D3635/SB
36W
3500K1409206 MLVT22D3635/SBEM
100177 MLVT22D3635/SBMS
108141 MLVT22D3640/SB
4000K1409207 MLVT22D3640/SBEM
100178 MLVT22D3640/SBMS
108142 MLVT24D4535/SB
45W
3500K1409204 MLVT24D4535/SBEM
100179 MLVT24D4535/SBMS
108143 MLVT24D4540/SB
4000K1409205 MLVT24D4540/SBEM
100621 MLVT24D4540/SBMS
ORDERING:
DIMENSIONS:
PRODUCT A B C
1x4 47.7” 11.9” 5.4”